
Big Bugs Daily Timetable

MondayTime Wednesday Thursday FridayTuesday

Settling in and
registration

8.40 - 9.00 Settling in and
registration

Settling in and
registration

Settling in and
registration

Settling in and
registration

Maths Meeting9.00 - 9.20 Maths Meeting Maths Meeting Maths MeetingMaths Meeting

Phonics9.20 - 10.20 Phonics Phonics PhonicsPhonics

Exercise10.20 - 10.35 Exercise Exercise ExerciseExercise

Snack10.35 - 11.00 Snack Snack SnackSnack

Maths and 
continuous provision

11.00 - 12.00 Maths and 
continuous provision

Maths and 
continuous provision

Maths and 
continuous provision

Maths and 
continuous provision

Lunch12.00 - 12.40 Lunch Lunch LunchLunch

Roof / Gym12.40 - 13.15 Roof / Gym Roof / Gym Roof / GymRoof / Gym

Theme Studies13.15 - 14.15 Music (from 1pm) PE (from 1pm) Theme StudiesTheme Studies

Pack up, goodbye
circle and dismissal

14.15 - 14.35 Pack up, goodbye
circle and dismissal

Pack up, goodbye
circle and dismissal

Pack up, goodbye
circle and dismissal

Pack up, goodbye
circle and dismissal


